Discus 140-0
Shot Put 42-9
Long Jump 17-8 %

High Jump 5-5
3200 m Relay 9:54.7

100 m Hurdles 15.2
100 m Dash 125
800 m Relay 1:48.8

1600 m Run 5:18.8
400 m Relay 51.1

400 m Dash 58.2
300 m Hurdles 46.2
800 m Run 2:21.6
200 m Dash 26.1

3200 m Run
1600 m Relay 4:12.7

11:35.9

Bulldog Invitational

Girls Meet Records

Michelle Rossio
Veronica Jatsek
Alex Casi
Courtney Collins

S Anderson, R Pavelko

L Fithian, C Moran
Paula Ferry
Carol Holmes

C Hill, B Humphrey,
W Spence, J Smith

Colleen Moran

C Hill, B Humphrey,
A Markowitz, J Smith

Alex Casi
Chris Heim
Audrey Maheu

Denise Conyers
Dayna Smith

Lauren Shivers

A Novosel, S Rosa,
J Mazerik, L Patrone

Warren JFK
Trinity

East Palestine
Mathews
Poland

Beaver Local
McDonald
Liberty

Poland
Liberty

East Palestine
United
Warren JFK

LaBrae

Liberty (semis)
Salem

Mooney

2003
2004
2002
1994
2005

2004
2001
2004

2005
2004

2000
1998
2006

1988
2004

2007
2002



